  The high level of integration provides an HMI Interface, dozens of
Input/Output points and a powerful processor to carry out the
majority of Logic Control tasks with no additional hardware.  The
high performance screen and touch panel interface provide a top
quality user experience and supports both Full Motion and Static
high resolution color images in an optimal 7” display.
  The compact design allows for the mounting of the unit within close
proximity to an operator with minimal mounting hardware. Despite

• 1 Year Limited
** not included
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PRICE
Basic unit comes complete with Ethernet, integrated 5 Color stacklight, integrated HID behind faceplate -
w/ External 3 Color stacklight connector AXM-UP3000-0000
w/ External 5 Color stacklight connector AXM-UP3000-0100
w/ DeviceNet Slave & EtherNet/IP, 40 contact detachable terminal block, three DE-9 Serial connections AXM-UP3100-0107
w/ DeviceNet Slave & EtherNet/IP, two 19pin I/O Mini MDC, one 10pin AUX Mini MDC, three 8pin Micro Serial AXM-UP3190-0205
w/ two 8pin Serial connections, one 10pin AUX Mini MDC, one USB Host connection AXM-UP3800-0000
w/ FLNet slave option card, 40 contact detachable terminal block, three DE-9 Serial connections AXM-UP3280-0000
Basic Unit w/ reduced I/O and smaller form factor
WAT Development Kit for UP3K Family products AXM-UP3000-WAT
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER PRICE
3 Color Mini stacklight with integrated 5 pin Mini MDC connector AXM-UP2000-L000
5 Color Mini stackight with integrated 8pin Micro MDC connector AXM-UP2000-L100
Strain relief kit AXM-UP3100-B004
6 Hole Aluminum Mounting Plate AXM-UP3100-B001
Arm Mounting Kit Call
BRO-UP3000-R004
AXM-UP3800-0000 Bottom View
AXM-UP3400-0000 Bottom View
AXM-UP3190-0000 Bottom View